Renault Trafic SL27 dCi 120 Business+ Van
| Nov 2017

BIG SPEC, MINT VAN

2017 (172) RENAULT TRAFIC 1.6 DCI SL27 BUSINESS PLUS. FULL
SPEC.IMMACULATE VAN.

FULLY COLOUR CODEDGENUINE SPORT ALLOYSSAT NAVMAEDI
PACKELECTRIC WINDOWS AND MIRRORSREAR PARKING
SENSORSTOWBAR. (NEVER USED)LED DAYTIME LIGHTSHEATED
MIRRORSLEATHER STEERING WHEELMOULDED MUD
FLAPSFRONT TINTSREAR SPOILER

BRAND NEW CLUTCH KIT AND FLYWHEEL FIITED START OF LAST
YEAR AND FULL TIMING CHAIN KIT AND OIL SEALS FITTED 4
MONTHS AGO. VAN IS FULLY SERVICED AND WANTED FOR
NOTHING. I'VE NEW BRAKES ON THE FRONT AND REAR. MY OWN
VAN. WAS DIRECT FROM A COMPANY BEOFRE ME. VAN IS
IMMACULATE. INSIDE AND OUT.

Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 80 litre
fuel tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Body coloured front bumper + tail
light column and door rail, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag,
Driver seat lumbar support, Electronic immobiliser, ESC + Hill
start assist, Full size steel spare wheel, Gearshift indicator,
Glovebox, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height
adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, Load anchorage points,
Muscade cloth upholstery, Pearlescent paint, Reach and rake
adjustable steering column, Roof bar fixings, Trip computer,
Wide angle door mirrors
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Unit d Ballycolman industrial estate strabane Bt82 9ph, Strabane, BT82 9ph

Paul: 07833727143

£9,850 - var

Miles: 139000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1598
CO2 Emission: 170
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: YUI8046

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4999mm
2283mm
1971mm
3

2800KG

36.2MPG

49.6MPG

43.5MPG

80L

6 SPEED
103MPH
118BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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