

## Renault Trafic SL27 dCi 120 Business+ Van | Nov 2017









2017 (172) RENAULT TRAFIC 1.6 DCI SL27 BUSINESS PLUS. FULL SPEC.IMMACULATE VAN.

FULLY COLOUR CODEDGENUINE SPORT ALLOYSSAT NAVMAEDI PACKELECTRIC WINDOWS AND MIRRORSREAR PARKING SENSORSTOWBAR. (NEVER USED)LED DAYTIME LIGHTSHEATED MIRRORSLEATHER STEERING WHEELMOULDED MUD FLAPSFRONT TINTSREAR SPOILER

BRAND NEW CLUTCH KIT AND FLYWHEEL FIITED START OF LAST YEAR AND FULL TIMING CHAIN KIT AND OIL SEALS FITTED 4 MONTHS AGO. VAN IS FULLY SERVICED AND WANTED FOR NOTHING. I'VE NEW BRAKES ON THE FRONT AND REAR. MY OWN VAN. WAS DIRECT FROM A COMPANY BEOFRE ME. VAN IS IMMACULATE. INSIDE AND OUT.

## **Vehicle Features**

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 80 litre fuel tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Body coloured front bumper + tail light column and door rail, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag, Driver seat lumbar support, Electronic immobiliser, ESC + Hill start assist, Full size steel spare wheel, Gearshift indicator, Glovebox, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, Load anchorage points, Muscade cloth upholstery, Pearlescent paint, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Roof bar fixings, Trip computer, Wide angle door mirrors

£9,850 + VAT

Miles:	139000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	1598	
CO2 Emission:	170	
<b>Tax Band:</b> Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	
Reg:	YUI8046	

## **Technical Specs**

Up):

Not AvailableL

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	4999mm	
Width:	2283mm	
Height:	1971mm	
Seats:	3	
Luggage Capacity (Seats		

**Gross Weight:** 2800KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	36.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	43.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Engine Power BHP:	118BHP



